
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNITA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - ALTAROCCA 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 

  2 - ANDRENELLI 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

  3 - BELLESI PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  4 - BULDORINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - CARTECHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  6 - CERASI GIA 3 1 5 0 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 48 

  7 - DEL GOBBO 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 6 0 1 45 

  8 - DI PIETRO 13 4 1 1 3 1 2 3 0 1 0 7 0 11 0 2 1 5 2 2 4 2 135 

  9 - DOMIZI FUL 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 10 - EMILIOZZI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 

 11 - FRANCIONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 12 - FERRI GIUS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 

 13 - MARINELLI 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 14 - MATASSOLI 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 15 - MILAZZO GR 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 

 16 - MORETTI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 

 17 - MORETTI FU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 18 - PACE GIANL 3 5 2 5 8 2 2 4 1 1 3 1 2 6 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 93 

 19 - PALLOTTA L 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 20 - PIEROTTI I 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 21 - RAMACCIONI 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 64 

 22 - RAPARO GUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - SCIPIONI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

 24 - SETTEMBRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - SIMONETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 26 - TRIVELLINI 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 27 - TULLI PIER 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 22 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNITA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 

 28 - VALENTI LE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 29 - VALORI FED 6 9 3 3 1 7 7 2 0 16 0 2 7 2 13 3 4 1 8 1 4 3 150 

 30 - VECCHI ROB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 31 - VITALI ELI 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 15 

 Totali 30 27 19 13 28 19 26 18 4 20 5 12 18 31 24 14 15 11 16 15 11 8 726 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNITA

 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - ALTAROCCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 

  2 - ANDRENELLI 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

  3 - BELLESI PA 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 

  4 - BULDORINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - CARTECHINI 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  6 - CERASI GIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 48 

  7 - DEL GOBBO 1 3 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 3 1 1 0 45 

  8 - DI PIETRO 2 0 1 6 3 1 1 2 6 4 1 5 9 9 2 2 0 2 5 5 4 0 135 

  9 - DOMIZI FUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 10 - EMILIOZZI 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 10 

 11 - FRANCIONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 12 - FERRI GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 13 - MARINELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 14 - MATASSOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 15 - MILAZZO GR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 16 - MORETTI AN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 17 - MORETTI FU 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 18 - PACE GIANL 0 2 2 0 6 0 0 4 1 1 3 2 4 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 1 0 93 

 19 - PALLOTTA L 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 20 - PIEROTTI I 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 17 

 21 - RAMACCIONI 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 21 1 64 

 22 - RAPARO GUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - SCIPIONI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

 24 - SETTEMBRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - SIMONETTI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 2 0 16 

 26 - TRIVELLINI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 27 - TULLI PIER 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNITA
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 

 28 - VALENTI LE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 

 29 - VALORI FED 3 1 2 2 1 2 6 3 4 2 0 3 0 3 2 3 0 1 1 6 3 0 150 

 30 - VECCHI ROB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 31 - VITALI ELI 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 Totali 10 12 11 14 13 10 25 13 24 19 8 19 21 17 13 9 4 7 12 39 41 1 726 
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